Page 1 of 2
Product Change Notification /  SYST-03WBGC250
Date:
04-May-2022
Product Category:
Power MOSFET Drivers
PCN Type:
Document Change

Note: The content of this table
applies to 6-Lead SOT-23.
Part Number Code
MCP14A0051T-E/CH AAAQ
MCP14A0052T-E/CH AAAR
Note: The content of this table
applies to 6-Lead DFN.
Part Number Code
MCP14A0051T-E/MAY ABG
MCP14A0052T-E/MAY ABH
Legend: XX...X Product code or customer-specific information
Y Year code (last digit of calendar year)
YY Year code (last 2 digits of calendar year)
WW Week code (week of January 1 is week ‘01’)